Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Truly Creative Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-11-2022;
digitof registration number: 1

13624

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

List of Creditors as on: 25-08-2025; Name of IP: RAJAN GARG ; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

102

2013553961.98164

99

161003543.82

38.70

573136162.41

1262385937.55

17028318.1953973

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

52554581.07

42231933.4033333

10.15

10017000

305647.666666664

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

53939750035

72625398.04

17.45

5241580661

48625543975.96

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

30

54004286

24

20119926

4.84

33884360

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

101857459

101857459

24.48

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

17

10749603774.58

12

16812125.8

4.04

10014902041

709065849.78

8823758.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1613303

66912937400.631

645

1425345

416075731.06333
333

0.34

100.00

15839635864.41 50631185770.956 26040034.195397

665

187958.00

3

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/18055
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-08-28 19:48:57-deeecd3142180b7665bc9e4b2ae5e7df.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-28 22:36:56-63bcdcc1ac57911e1c7034b754eac791.pdf
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