Name of the Corporate Debtor: Truly Creative Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-11-2022; List of Creditors as on: 25-08-2025; Name of IP: RAJAN GARG; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13624

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	102	2013553961.98164	99	161003543.82	38.70	573136162.41	1262385937.55	17028318.1953973	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	52554581.07	2	42231933.4033333	10.15	10017000	305647.666666664	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	53939750035	7	72625398.04	17.45	5241580661	48625543975.96		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	30	54004286	24	20119926	4.84	0	33884360		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	5	101857459	5	101857459	24.48	0	0		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	17	10749603774.58	12	16812125.8	4.04	10014902041	709065849.78	8823758.00	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	1613303	2	1425345	0.34	0	0	187958.00	Annexure 9
Total		165	66912937400.631 645	151	416075731.06333 333	100.00	15839635864.41	50631185770.956 665	26040034.195397 3	